
startlist 23.06.-27.06.2014, 3. comp.-part

MSECM Austria

35th World Medical and Health Games 2014

event 9 - 100m Breaststroke women
heat 1

AustriaSCHWARZL Heidrun, AG B1 200 AUT
RomaniaCUCEREANU-BADICA Ioa, AG B2 200 ROM
AustriaHEIDER Christina, AG B3 200 AUT
AustriaRAUS Alexandra, AG A4 100 AUT
AustriaBRUNTHALER Kristina, AG A5 100 AUT
ItalyRESTIVO Sabrina, AG B6 200 ITA
AustriaKRENMAYR Alexandra, AG B7 200 AUT
AustriaMARKA Stefanie, AG B8 200 AUT

heat 2
AustriaSALLABERGER Helga, AG B1 200 AUT
TurkeyHINCAL Tangul, AG B2 200 TUR
HungaryIVÁNYI KOVÁTS Ildikó, AG C3 300 HUN
GermanySCHULZ Sabine, AG C4 300 GER
TurkeyCILINGIROGLU ANLI Serpil, AG C5 300 TUR
AustriaMAYERHOFER Susanne, AG C6 300 AUT
AlgeriaYOUNSI Saida, AG C7 300 ALG
AustriaRASER Michaela, AG A8 100 AUT

heat 3
RomaniaSPATARU Doina, AG D1 400 ROM
PolandSAWA Malgorzata, AG C2 300 POL
ArgentinaGELSI Monica Beatriz, AG D3 400 ARG
GermanySAILER-LEHRUM Susanne, AG D4 400 GER
PolandPRZYLUSKA Miroslawa, AG D5 400 POL
PolandZIMNA-WALENDZIK Ewa, AG D6 400 POL
GermanyWARMBOLD Ute-Renate, AG E7 500 GER

8

event 10 - 100m Breaststroke men
heat 1

BelgiumSPAEY Yannick, AG B1 200 BEL
RomaniaHUDICI Virgiliu, AG C2 300 ROM
AustriaFEUERSTEIN Bernd, AG A3 100 AUT
AlgeriaHASSAM Smail, AG A4 100 ALG
AlgeriaAMMIALI Anis, AG A5 100 ALG
AlgeriaAMMIALI Wassim, AG A6 100 ALG
FrancePETRUZZI Pierre, AG B7 200 FRA
ItalyFRASSO Aldo, AG B8 200 ITA

heat 2
AustriaZEHENTMAYR Franz, AG C1 300 AUT
AustriaKOVACS Gabor Geza, AG C2 300 AUT
ItalyDANIELE Pietro, AG C3 300 ITA
AustriaBERGER Andreas, AG C4 300 AUT
AustriaVERDINO Thomas, AG C5 300 AUT
GermanyPOOCH Wolfgang, AG C6 300 GER
AustriaHACKER Josef, AG C7 300 AUT
AlgeriaACHIR Ismail, AG C8 300 ALG
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cont. event 10 - 100m Breaststroke men

startlist 23.06.-27.06.2014, 3. comp.-part

MSECM Austria

35th World Medical and Health Games 2014

heat 3
TurkeyOZDEMIR Yavuz, AG D1 400 TUR
HungaryGYENES András, AG D2 400 HUN
RomaniaTATU-CHITOIU Gabriel, AG D3 400 ROM
ArgentinaBIANCOTTI Juan Carlo, AG D4 400 ARG
GermanyWALTER Jörg, AG D5 400 GER
HungaryISTVAN Kecskes, AG D6 400 HUN
RomaniaMITU Florin, AG D7 400 ROM
ArgentinaCAFFARATTI Osvaldo Jose, AG D8 400 ARG

heat 4
1

BelgiumKALPERS Alain, AG C2 300 BEL
United KingdomLLOYD-MOSTYN Roger, AG E3 500 GBR
HungaryKORPASSY Andras, AG E4 500 HUN
FranceGEOFFROY Daniel, AG E5 500 FRA
CZENOVAK Jaroslav, AG E6 500 CZE

7
8

event 11 - 800m Freestyle women
heat 1

1
2

AustriaMARKA Stefanie, AG B3 200 AUT
CameroonNGO BETI Catherine, AG A4 100 CMR
AustriaRAUS Alexandra, AG A5 100 AUT
AustriaKRENMAYR Alexandra, AG B6 200 AUT
RomaniaSPATARU Doina, AG D7 400 ROM

8

heat 2
PolandZIMNA-WALENDZIK Ewa, AG D1 400 POL
PolandSAWA Malgorzata, AG C2 300 POL
CameroonLOGA Béatrice Marine, AG C3 300 CMR
GermanyNITZ Jacqueline, AG C4 300 GER
GermanySCHULZ Sabine, AG C5 300 GER
HungaryIVÁNYI KOVÁTS Ildikó, AG C6 300 HUN
AustriaMAYERHOFER Susanne, AG C7 300 AUT
GermanyWARMBOLD Ute-Renate, AG E8 500 GER

event 12 - 1500m Freestyle men
heat 1

ItalyDANIELE Pietro, AG C1 300 ITA
BelgiumSPAEY Yannick, AG B2 200 BEL
ItalyFRASSO Aldo, AG B3 200 ITA
AustriaFEUERSTEIN Bernd, AG A4 100 AUT
AlgeriaAMMIALI Wassim, AG A5 100 ALG
AlgeriaHASSAM Smail, AG A6 100 ALG
GermanyGIENSCH Stephan, AG B7 200 GER
AustriaSCHREIBER Walter, AG C8 300 AUT
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cont. event 12 - 1500m Freestyle men

startlist 23.06.-27.06.2014, 3. comp.-part
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35th World Medical and Health Games 2014

heat 2
RomaniaSPATARU Doina, AG D1 400 ROM
AustriaZEHENTMAYR Franz, AG C2 300 AUT
ItalyROSSI Gianluca, AG C3 300 ITA
GermanyRAJEWSKI Anton, AG C4 300 GER

5
HungaryISTVAN Kecskes, AG D6 400 HUN
SpainMONREAL Antonio, AG D7 400 ESP
United KingdomLLOYD-MOSTYN Roger, AG E8 500 GBR

heat 3
ItalyVALITUTTI Francesco, AG A1 100 ITA
ArgentinaLABRIOLA Amado Ramon, AG C2 300 ARG
LatviaKENGIS Olafs, AG C3 300 LAT
ArgentinaBIANCOTTI Juan Carlo, AG D4 400 ARG
RomaniaTATU-CHITOIU Gabriel, AG D5 400 ROM
TurkeyOZDEMIR Yavuz, AG D6 400 TUR
HungaryKANYÓ Adam, AG E7 500 HUN
GermanyPOOCH Wolfgang, AG C8 300 GER
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